COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY



Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph. : (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax : (03582) 230833, E-mail : info@cbpbu.ac.in Website : www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR



Date: 19.12.2022

Ref. No: F5.V1/REG/0318-22

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified to all the students of other Universities who have admitted in Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University for the different courses in the session 2022-2023 that kindly submit your Original Migration Certificate in the respective departments within 03.01.2023.

For the registration in the respective course submission of the Original Migration Certificate is compulsory. Without registration within the stipulated time no students will be allowed to fill up the Examination Form which is going to be held in the month of January, 2023.

Assistant Registrar Assistant Registrar Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University In communication to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. The Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 5. The Inspector of College, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 6. The Development Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 7. The Head/ Co-ordinator with all Faculty Members, All the Departments, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 8. The OSD, Second Campus of Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University at Khalishamari, Mathabhanga, Cooch Behar.
- 9. University Notice Board, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 10. Dr Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, to upload the notice in the University Website.
- 11. Guard File.

Assistant Registrar Assistant Registrar Cooch Behar Penchanan Barma University